National Hills Pool Membership Application

1107 Brookwood Drive

Augusta, GA 30909

I hereby make application for regular membership in the National Hills Club, Inc. I understand that the organization is incorporated for my protection and that it is a non-profit corporation. I also understand that the purpose of the Club is to operate a family swimming pool for its members and their guests. As a member, I will have full club privileges, as will members of my immediate family and guests (defined in the club rules) so long as dues are paid on schedule and I comply with pool rules. I understand that the full amount of membership fees must be paid by Opening Day, unless otherwise arranged, and that this application must be approved by the Board of Trustees of the National Hills Club, Inc. ☐ I, and any guests of mine, agree to follow the Rules of National Hills Pool. Please indicate below type/price of membership you desire: **Summer Dues** ☐ Family Membership (everyone living full-time in your home) \$450.00 ☐ Senior Citizen + One (age 62 and over, plus a spouse/or grandchild) \$275.00 ☐ Single Membership (age 14 and over, or Board approval) \$250.00 **Total Due to National Hills Pool** Name Spouse's Name

Address			
City		State	Zip
Home Phone No		_ Cell/Work/Emergency	No
Email Address			
Names and Ages of family members using n	membership (must be ı	residents in your home)_	
Signature of Applicant			Date
Amount Paid \$	_ Check #	Credit	☐ Cash Amount Owed \$
Comments:			
_ How did you hear about NH Hills Pool?	□ Web Search □	Neighborhood Assn	☐ Friend/Neighbor ☐
Other			
Recommended by (Club Member, if applicate	ble)		

MAIL THIS FORM AND YOUR CHECK, PAYABLE TO NATIONAL HILLS POOL, TO:

Diane White, NH Pool Secretary, 1103 Glenwood Drive, Augusta, GA 30904 (do not mail cash)

This application is subject to approval by the Board of Trustees and the right to refuse any applicant is reserved.

OFFICE USE: Recommended by (Board Member) REV.02/24